PURCHASE DIVISION .
Advice for approval for cre(tit to gupplier

Date: 07/12/2021 Prepared by: T.D. Murthy

. PO/WO no. 77246 PO/ WO Date, 28/05/2021
Supplier Name Schindler India Private Limited PO/WO amount Rs. 11,50,000/-

\ Firm/Company Aedis Developers LLP Project Morning Glory Apartments

[SiNo. Bill No, Bill Date Bill amount

T CI3600040185 30/06/2021 Rs. 1,72,500/-
2. CI3600042577 20/09/2021 Rs. 6,90,000/-
3. CI3600045461 02/12/2021 Rs. 1,72,500/-
Amount A - Bills tota](Exclqding Transport & Hamali Charges): Rs. 10,35,000/-

51 No. DC No DC. Date MRN No. DC matches MRN
1. CI2700233872 22/11/2021 77246 MYes o No
2. - | - - (] Yeé o No
3. - - - M Yes o No
4, - - - M Yes o No

Amount B —Other Credits : Hamali charges

Amount C —Other Debits :_

Amount D (D=A+B-C) — Amount to be credited to the supplier:

Rs. 10,35,000/~

Amount E — PO/ WO value:

Rs. 11,50,000/-

Amount F - Difference (A — E):

Rs. -1,15,000/-

Quantity received as per PO /WO

O Yes o Excess received o Short received p-Gther (explained below)

Is difference between PO / Bill acceptable?

B¥esoNo{explained below)

Excess / short material received

|0 Appreved—=within acceptable limits o No yxplained below)

Close PO/ W20

o Yes 0 No — wait for balance material oo (explained below)

Advance paid / PDC given (deduct when paying).

& Yes—Rs, 8.62.500/-0 No

Payment — due date | 13/12/2021
Remarks: Part bills received. Material hasheen delivered to the site. We have already paid @Rs. 8,62,500/-(75%) and
. : . <

to be release the payment of Rs, 1,72.560/-(15%) for the delivery of material angd balance 10% to pay on commissioning,

Approved Purchase Purchase Procurement Accountant Accounts
by Officer Manager "YManager - Manager
Sign: / 4 !}d
Date W Y SCHAT MODI
\A[\/W ‘ 011 poY] | wanaomdomecron

Notes: 1. In case\amot htJ:; be credited to supplier ak

additional sheets if quant

o

of bills or DCs is more than the space provided. CI
attachment’. 3. Purchase Officer can approve Pos/Wos tpto Rs. 5,000/-,
all bills from 5,000/- to 1,00,000/- . 4. Attach JV, Office copy of PO/WQ, DCs and bills to this advice. 5. In Amount A, exclude
transport, Hamali charges, etc and instead include in Amount B. 6. To be

10,000/- 7. MD to approve all bills above 1,00,000/- :

d thle bilfs-total does not match prepare JV for debit or credit. 2, Attach
early mark the space provided with ‘see
Purchase Manager and Procurement Manager to approve

approved by accounts manager if bill value exceeds Rs.




3/

Schindler India Private Limited

S. R. Arcade, 3rd Floor

1-2-73/2, 1-2-63 & 64, Parklane
Secunderabad 500003

Tel: 040 3095 0100 Fax: 040 3095 0199

Tax Invoice Original for Recipient
No: CI3600045461
Date: 02.12.2021

Inygice for { Bill to )

Aedis Developers LLP

2nd Floor,5-4-187/384,SOHAM Mansion,M.G.Rd.
Secunderabad 500003

GSTIN: 36AAECS 15480127

Schindler

Sitp.address ( Place of Delivery )
Modi's MGA

Gioneme Valley, Turkapalli
Secunderabad 508115

Pr@,w‘- %W@

Customer GSTIN: 36ABPFAO002Q1ZD Customer GSTIN: 36ABPFA0002Q1ZD
Order Ref: 302304081 Bill to: Telangana 36

Customer No. 110867877 Place of Delivery: Telangana 36
Customer PAN ABPFAQ002Q SAC Code: 995466

O/Reference

Description / Site address / Add, Text

Qty Amount INR

COMPOSITE SUPPLY OF WORKS CONTRAGT IN RELATION TO IMMOVABLE PROPERTYSUPPLY &
INSTALLATION, REPAIR & MAINTENANCE OF ELEVATCRS & ESCALATORS

Order no: 11641542 / Material at Site

1 146,186.40
Schindler 1000 / 11641542 '
Modi's MGA, Gioneme Valley, Furkapalli, Secunderabad 508115
Subtotal 146,186.40
cesT 9% 13,157.00
SGST 9% 13,157.00
Grand Total 172,500.40

Total Amount for this Milestone

172,500.40

RUPEES ONE LAKH SEVENTY TWO THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED AND FORTY PAISE ONLY

Payment method: By Cheque, Demand Draft, Electronic Fund Transfer

Paymentterms:  Payable within 1 day
PAN: AAECS1548)

Reverse Charge Mechanism # No

Belnr: 5162055507
Ref.Belnr:

Digi ned by DS
SR ER R
PRIVATE LIMITED 1
Dque: 2021.12.02 20:01:48

Reason: Signed by~
Location: Warangal BR

Page : 1/3
Bank Name : CITIBANK N.A.
Bank Currant A/C : 0008002002
Bank Code 1 Q37
Bank Address 1 283, D.N. Road, Fort, Mumbai-01
MICR No. : 400037002
RTGS No. : CITIQ100000 / SWIFT Code:CITIINBX
Email ID L accounts.in@schindlet.com




Tax Invoice Original for Recipient SChlnd Ier

No: CI3600045461
Date: 02.12.2021

IRN No:6582a0d3¢c3fb2fa 9cfBedeldaTid85/4899917a31 499b9074b6b4bss

Page : 2/3

Bank Name 1 CITIBANK N.A.

Bank Current A/C : 0008002002

Bank Code 1 037

Bank Address : 293, D.N. Road, Fort,Mumbai-01

MICR No. : 400037002
Belnr: 5162055907 RTGS No. - : CITI0100000 / SWIFT Code:CITINEX
Ref.Belnr: Email D - accounts.in@schindler.com




Tax Invoice Original for Recipient
No: CI3600045461
Date: 02,12.2021

Collection History

Date Cheque.Nof EFT Reference Debit Crodit
16.06.2421 84884000244 0.00 172,500.00
30.06.2021 CI13600040185 172,500.40 0.00
16.09.2021 87270600265 0.00 £90,000.00
20.09.2021 CI3600042577 689,999.60 0.00
02.12.2021 Cl13600045461 172,500.40 0.00
Customer Total: 1,035,000.40 862,5G0.00
Order balance: 172,600.40
Page : 3/3
Bank Name : CITIBANK N.A.
Bank Current A/C : 0008002002
Bank Code 1037
Bank Address : 293, D.N. Road, Fort, Mumbai-01
MICR No. : 400037002
Belnr; 5162055907 RTGS No. : CITIO100000 / SWIFT Code:CITIINBX
Ref.Belnr: Email ID : accounts.in@schindler.com




Schindler India Private Limited

S. R. Arcads, 3rd Floor

1-2-73/2, 1-2-63 & 64, Parklane
Secunderabad 500003

Tek 040 3095 0100 Fax: 040 3095 0199

Tax Invoice Original for Recipient
No: CI3600042577
Date: 20.08.2021

invoice far- { Bill to )

Aedis Developers LLP

2nd Floor,5-4-1 87/3&4,SOHAM Mansion,M.G.Rd.,
Secunderabad 500003

GSTIN: 36AAECS 15481127

Schindler

Site address { Place of Delivery )

Modi's MGA

Gioneme Valley, Turkapalli
Secunderabad 508115

Ptorw", ’:}% WL

Customer GSTIN: J6ABPFAQ002Q11ZD Customer GSTIN: 36ABPFAQ002Q1ZD
Order Ref: 302304081 Bil to: Telangana 36

Customer No. 110867877 Place of Delivery: Telangana 36
Customer PAN ABPFA0002Q SAC Code: 995465

O/Reference

Description / Site address / Add.Text

Qty Amount INR

COMPOSITE SUPPLY OF WORKS CONTRACT IN RELATION TO IMMOVABLE PROPERTYSUPPBLY &
INSTALLATION, REPAIR & MAINTENANCE OF ELEVATORS & ESCALATORS

Order no: 11641542 ¢ Release to Production

1 584,745.60

Schindler 1000

Modi's MGA, Gioneme Valley, Turkapalli, Secunderabad 508115

Subtotal 584,745.,60

CesT 9% 52,627.00

8GST 8% 52,627.00
Grand Total 689,999.60

RUPEES SIX LAKH EIGHTY NINE THOUS
Payment method: By Cheque, Demand Draft, Electronic Fund Transfer

Payment terms:

Payable within 1 day
PAN: AAECS1548)

Reverse Charge Machanism # No

Tax Deduction Certificates in Form 16A (if any) must accompany the pay

Kindly quote invoice No. at the time of payment ESOE

Belnr:
Ref.Belnr;

5162052943

Total Amount for this Milestone
AND NINE HUNDRED NINETY NINE AND SIXTY PAISE ONLY

689,999.60

SCHINDLER INDIA PVT. LTD.

B

Autherised Signatory

Bank Name

Bank Current AIC
Bank Code

Bank Address
MICR No.

RTGS No.

Emaif ID

Page : 1/3
: CITIBANK NLA.
0008002002
037
1283, D.N. Road, Fort, Mumbat-01

: 400037002
: CITIO100000 / SWIFT Code:CITIINBX
* accounts.in@schindler.com




o B Schindler
Tax Invo:qe Original for Recipient

No: C13600042577
Date: 20.08,2021

Page : 2/3

Bank Name : CITIBANK N.A.

Bank Current A/C : 0008002002

Bank Code 1037

Bank Address 1283, D.N, Road, Fort, Mumbai-01

MICR No. 1400037002
Beinr; 5162052043 RTGS Nb. : CITIO100000 / SWIFT Code:GITIINBX
Ref.Belnr: Email ID : accounts.in@schindier.com




Tax Invoice Original for Recipient
No: CI3600042577
Date: 20.09.2021

Collaction History

Date Cheque.No/ EFT Reference Debit Cradit
16.06.2021 84884000244 0.00 172,500.00
30.06.2021 CI13600040185 172,500.40 Q.00
16.09.2021 87270600265 0.00 690,000.00
20.09.2021 CI3600&1_2577 689,999,60 .00
Customer Total: 862,500.00 862,500.00
Order balance: 0.00
p
Page : 3/3
Bank Name : CITIBANK N.A.
Bank Current A/C ; 0008002002
Bank Code 037
Bank Address : 293, D.N. Road, Fort, Mumbai-01
MICR No. 1 400037002
Belnr; 5162052943 RTGS No, : CITIO1000C0 / SWIFT Code:CiTHNBX
Ref.Belnr: Email ID : accounts.in@schindler.com




+Schindter India Private Limited GSTIN: 36AAECS 15484177
S. R, Arcade, 3rd Floor
i 1-2-73/2, $-2-63 & 64, Parklane
' Secunderabad 500003
Tel: 040 3095 0100 Fax: 040 3095 0199

' _ Schindler
- Tax Invoice Original for Recipient
a No: C13600040185

Date: 30.06.2021

Inuaice for { Bill to ) Siteaddzess ( Place of Delivery }
- Aedis Developers LLP Modi's MGA

2nd Floor,5-4-187/3&4, SOHAM Mansion,M.G.Rd., Gioneme Vailey; Turkapalli
Secunderabad 500003 Secunderabad 508115

Cusiomer GSTIN: 36ABPFAGOQ2QH1ZD Customer GSTIN: 36ABPFAQ002Q12D

Order Ref: 302304081 Bill to: Telangana 36
Customer No. 110867877 Place of Delivery: Telangana 36
Customer PAN ABPFADO02G SAC Code: 995466
P Orwo~, WY 2L,
O/Reference

Qty Amount INR
Description / Site address / Add. Text :

COMPOSITE SUPPLY OF WORKS CONTRACT IN RELATION TO IMMOVABLE PROPERTYSUFPLY &
INSTALLATION, REPAIR & MAINTENANGE OF ELEVATORS & ESCALATORS

Order no: 11641542 f Order Reception

1 146,186.40
Schindfer 1000
Modi's MGA, Gicnetne Valley, Turkapalli, Secunderabad 508115
Subtotal 146,186.40
cesT 9% 13,157.00
SGST 9% 13,157.00
Grand Total 172,500.40
Total Amount for this Milestone 172,500.40

RUPEES ONE LAKH SEVENTY TWO THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED AND FORTY PAISE ONLY
Payment method: By Cheque, Demand Draft, Electronic Fund Transfer

Payment terms:  Payable within 1 day
PAN: AAECS1548]

Reverse Charge Mechanism # No

Tax Deduction Cerfificates in Form 164 (if any} must accompany the pay

SCHINDLER INDIA PVT. LTD.
Kindly quote invoice No. at the time of payment E&QE

7

Authorised Signatory

Page: 1/3
Bank Name : CITIBANK NLA. ’
Bank Current AIC : 0008002002
Bank Code 1037
Bank Address : 293, D.N, Road, Fort, Mumbai-0t
MICR No. 1 400037002
Belnr: 5162050464 RTGS No. : CITIO100000 / SWIFT Code:CITIINBX

Ref.Belnr: Email ID T accounts.in@schindler.com




' o » Schindler
- Tax Invoice Original for Recipient

No: CI13600040185
. Date: 30.06.2021

IRN No:89376b11b13658e77125d¢071 1063d4e82a02d798a0d008e6456a3d43¢357baT

-,

Page : 2/3

Bank Name : CITIRANK N.A.

Bank Current A/C : 0008002002

Bank Code 1037

Bank Address : 293, D.N. Road, Fort, Mumbai-01

MICR No. : 400037002
Belnr: 5162050464 RTGS No. : CITIO100000 / SWIFT Code:CITHNBX
Ref.Belnr:

Email ID : accounts.in@schindler.com




4

Tax Invoice Original for Recipient
No: C13600040185
Date: 30.06.2021

Coltection History

Date Cheque.Nol EFT Reference Debit Credit
16.06.2021 84884000244 0.00 172,500.00
30.06.2021 Cl3800040185 172,500.40 0.00
Custorner Total: 172.500.40 172,500.00
Order balance: 0.40

P

)




'

pucosaree [N

Pagels) 1-Of 1 29-05-2021 57:21:30 , . . Div.Copy
e o P6.05.21 3.35, 39 .
From Company : Aedis Developers L1P
. 5-4-187/384, II Floor, M G Road, Secunderabad-500003 wtin o F
G S T No. : 36ABPFA0002Q1ZD
- - — - Eo— —
Supplier'Details )
'| Schindler India PVT LTD | DoeNo ‘| 77246 1 100283
3A, 3rd fioor, Dwaraka Central, Plot no. 57, Jathing Enclave, Hi-Tech City |, 05
Road, Madhapur, Hyderabad, Telangana - 500 081 Doc Date 28-05-2021 ]
_ Quote No 0302287311
GSTIN 36AAECS1548)1Z7 Quote Date  |22-05-2021
7337399686 SupplyType | Supply And Installation
Kind Attn : Mr. E. Raghu Rams Sastry
Purchase Order .for the Supply of folioWing Items.

__ 7 Item Name ' Qty Rate Dis% | GST | Amount
115203 - Equipment --machinery - Simpiex Operation 1.00 974,576.0 0.001 18.00 1,149,999.68 I
1System (Lift) - NA - Nos ‘

8 Pessenger - 6 stop - Schineler 1000 —

. _ _ Total Order Value ... 1,149,999.68
Rupees : Eleven Lakh(s) Fourty Nine Thousand Nife Hundred

Ninty Nine and

Paise Sixty Eight Only,

. 'Te'rms_ énd Conditions :—

 Spécification /Brand  As peryour negotiated quote dtd. 2210512021 for & passengers - 6 stops Hft.

Payment Terms As per details givaﬁ in the Letier of confirmation dt. 35/05/2021. ’
Tax _' All taxes indude;i in above price,
Delivery Date Lits shal be defversd by 01.09-2021

- De:me;y Lovation Moming Glary A_partments

Genomevalley, Hyderabad
. .~ Phone.. " Madhu Site Enginger - 9502211499

Penality For Defay Nil
Transportation Cost Ancluded in the-abovs price, _ .

. Warranty Compi:ehensive warranty Including fabour and parts upto one year from the déte of commissioning.
Advance Paid 15% as advance along mlh purchase order Rs. 1,72,500/- through Cheque vida. {Part payment), ¢td.

- Other Terms - AMC charges shall be @4% of the P.0. vaiue(Excl. GST)+GST per litt for 1 st year afler wamanty,there after 5% incress on AMC charges per

lift Syrs above order is for MGA sHe purpose,

- Gompletion-Date Asperdetafls giverrin the Letter of confirmation dt. 25/05/2021.

Measurment il
Security : You shall be responsible for your material at our sife against theft o damage. Lockable rooms with keys shall be in your custody,
Remarks Nil '

Accepted the above Terms And Conditions

For Aedis Developers LLP
K For Schindfer India PVT LTD

Autherised-Stanatory n

\
% ﬁ ‘i/] Name : Pate:_ /_/

‘Name




R o R&qmsmanFonn e
J Colmpany Name: | AsdisDevelopery LLE ‘| Daie: 1 26az202
_ S'Eﬁ"& Ph:v‘;;c: NTG‘A Tine; 1 1830AM

S}:pphar thq,-Nti; HHER
-'%'!atemlrmmam bcfof«. dates U 29E2:2070 D No: ”

No | ‘ Bcﬁcnp&m  Size Ouantity | Unis IwardNe | Dare
IR Lift{8pax) oot ] Nas 1 -

1.

4.1

i

8§

.

Iuge,

Ngle:As per MD sir Tngiruetions Lin should be Delivety by 01.03.202} i

Propared By Pasixpal_a_xi_)_.g ‘ Appmve& By TMudhn

Sign.& Date 26-12:2020 | sign, & 0gte |26-12:2020

MNoter On teoeipt of" ‘aterial ot e write inward number and date in last 3 coltmns, ' :




S\igxieé Copy

Y g e

PAN ; AA.ECM]'MGJ
. RefNo, . 2.20211122.60681
GST No. ; 27AAECM1746JIZC

~ CIN No. : U63040MH1985PT0038116
XNRM

s Booking Branch - | Brauch Codo I Bt

HAkAR Mling Branch | CuyFrom |  cliyms; Actual:Pick Datesfime:
- CHAXAN 478 PUNE CHAKAN HYDERADAD  "22Nov-2024 '
.
o Ly . Truck Detalls, . o
R Truck No. MH45AF3753 Truck Mode! LPT (1ioy)
Customer Detalls.
Name Schndler India Pl L4, - Chakan

Email Id

.. Consignor Detalls . -

Name Schindler-CKN Schingler india Lad “Name

Ewraif § <ipl.ops2620@gmail.com ‘Email 1d
Contact Numbet 7030040343 -Contact Number
G5T No. IGAAECS1548]127 GST No.

PAN AAECS!S-‘IG_»]I iPAN

&

Schindler India Pve. Ltd, Plot No- 5234 Neay
Villag» Warale, Chakan MIDC Phase-1! , Tal- Malley Turkapalli §
Khed, Chakan, + no-700093378

Pune

Invoice Details.
Invoice Date
11/2242021
‘Volumiétric Wt Kg i
38

) Invoice N.ol
Ci2700233872
CUiAetimlwe
500

655065.8

600

A S . o - Involce Details Listing
Invoice No Type of material
C12700233873 Tools ’

Qther 3

- -Frelght petang.
T8B CHARGES

s.¢ Charges

:Schindler India Put, Ltd, Modi s MGA

= No-Ofhtidés -

'sachin.sonawanu@mrcindia.in

. +...Consighiee Dotails

Schindler-CKN Schindier India Pvt Ltd
Sipt.0ps2020@gmail.com

7030940343

36AAECSESA8]127

AAECS1548)1

ioneme
ecunderabad 508115 job

' Inveice Value

froon ““Ggods Instirance i
‘Owner Risk

T e E N . i
'Packaging‘Artlcles Length:Breadth Height Remark
g

This Document has been Electronically Generated and Requires No Physical Signature.

Address ;

81, MRC House, Transport Nagar, Nigdi, Pune -

Fax. : support@mrcindia.com E-mail : 67 191900 Website : www.mrcindia.cond

411044

CONDITION OF THE CONTRACT

1) The Connignmeds 15 bosked 3% per the pralf wefitan declaration qiven to the Carsler and the Carmier

21 The Consigrer making a fase declaration 25 to contents, description, quolity of Lhe goeds carricd will be held kimsclf hiable far any dumaqa that Lhe
therefore, duciare hos goods correctly and Like eYery pracaution tn comply with Customs or Government Regulation in forgy from tizte te tima. The ¢

and canfiseated by any Government, Autlenty.

3) The Consygninment is buoked at Gwners nsk. The transit insurance of L Consignmont should iy arranged by Cunsigner or Consiprag

=ny insurance clains lie lransit dunege. thelt pillerage ete.) ANsing ouL &1 the transportation of tha €

15 unawars of the internal tentents tharaln,

ensignmeat.

4} The carrier Ao 40t guasantoe tie tme of transiy delivery nf ginds acd hins 4 right ta divert from thy zoule at its dissrotion.
53 Grwds must be collected within 24 Roury of 08 arfival at the Aesunalion The Qunsigaie must anfjuire about e arrval of e goods.

65 Soguwn rent & K5 1 firs guinal shat! be chavegmd after 7 diys
i Adt rppe of consignsionts Including Liguds, of ghew, frash fruns § veganbdes (e 2skable gl shaml
i Alt the slams wili b sult and verd of the solics Stating Jull parkicibis o) cansignment Gunied ant s
i 1ty Bong.

i Fhe Careier o4 aot rasponvide for Josy and J of panallies due 3 dulyntion at Lthe clicck posts or by Ao squntls tunroulvy. e Cousgy
L FrTicles ere inciuded and bt is awere of and Acgupls thio Conditlons of corrings,
140 The Carrer tonaves the dght t wuigh, remeasune, ex-chnaify atd fesalenleted i rals at the Flacn of destination bufapy

currert and ho

Suly suthonsed sgenl W eotiecl any CARMISSI0n OF olher chiurgey

11} Tre Carrier enserves Lhe rignt To disposi persshalile goeds fong nndulivered aiter 44 Hors o urrlyal witheus o
Consignes or figlder and the Clamsnt ststl Be enttlod tn the proceds ket fresght ang domurrage vl Simikly, dhe ¢

123 The Carner nuserses thi righl W hiofe Gelivery of the consigmnent e want of #s Leglinale duos.
13 The: Caresne shash hiwew Bhe £ignls o eatrest Wi quoily 1 any GIher sepdee

i for traasportatim. ln Lo ovain of His
the Lorrier sball noi vathslanding the deliveey OF Sl guols 10 the olhig Garrior Lentinue 1 be cusaanible for s wilds gl for hee tlue dehivery at the

ul arsival of goenls at deatipatinn Ll 1y ime ol collection by tho Cunsignee

traggibe gunids shall ha caeried at Gwisers Hisk curly

Docket No,
T47820211122013

Docket Date : 2021-11-22

Time:

Date:

Name of
Receiver

Slgnature
Remark :

Consignment acknowledged hy Constgnee :
Recelved the shipment as per Bocket details.

Po: a3y ¢

i

CAreige may systain as & rosult of such false declaration, Consignor wi
arner wsll not k¢ responsible, if any geods are declared as contraband

a0 115 202 within the seope of the Carrisr. The carriur shall 0ot be responsibte Top

ippRctal with insvoice ane othes eolatod tocymonts has nat been sent to the Carrder by Regustered Post withw 20 days

14) Mo enguaey shall be ealirtsined relating o oy Lorsipnnent ofler the eapry of 3G days Irom the da of tlejivery.

15) Ne swil shall ke [ilcd againist 2hu Carsar in caariel of ang Consgnmeal sithowt any clans midy in
the party congerned

T6) The Carser shall nut ke liablk fut eny lss of damaye duv 1o pittorage. Whed, weitlkof vondllion strikus and riots diserhinces. llea, explosion,
e

VS 3 IR T
s5$:ble precisutions #re ke b provide aganst sueh contitge. ‘
;:?Jrr:o:;sa :}::- ‘L‘amer holds a clean Pranf of Dilwery 1POUT fwithit suy fonurt.s) ate delivesy ol H
L6} If any dispute anses out of this comract, ltisdicgicn wilt b o Pusie Cuury whly,

wikang belorn and

detsviry for vy I Wiy and only

ny nlce il other goeds alter 40 3

ays ol areival allee dyo notke
ATar 15 onlitiad to racovor e bilines

senuunt of freight und othes charges loss proceeds

potls shall hotwepn tie Consignar

prafovend withup [0 diys oo 4 ho date of booking or from the

hot Ustuhy exprussly duclaces that the Parliculars lumnished by ham gr us agenl acw

I the proseney of thy hatdur of the requipt of Ais

I owring te the Consignor and

and Lthe Carner be deemod 1o bo the Carnens Agest. so tha

dlustination

il of anwal at e destinating by

aetident, towt by rain o Glherwise natural calamity sithough reasonable

russignanent shall ba dermed 1o o doclarud as Galverod in sound condition.

Dy

:
:

H
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Morﬁingfl& ' MO’ -
APARTMENTSD e Yalioy ¥ PRGPERTTE;S
SiteOce Piot 00 23, MBR Enetree, - T
Sy. zo. I,Hﬁﬁﬁmmﬂy, Meddl! Mandul, Byderabad - 300078, Heead Hifiee; SAT8T 38, 1 Floor M, G, Roud,
a2 9202775 merEmodipmneties.com Seesniderabad  $08 00247 20y BB
Dexeloped by&ﬁjﬁ}}ﬁ%}_}j’ L ’sni_‘i_x?izi.iiwﬁipn}pmies,qmz Wew. mrodipropentica.com

Letter of sonfirmation _
: Date: 28052021
‘To, o

Mr. E. Raghu Rami Sastry,

Schindier India Pyt Iud,

3A, 37 Floor, Twaraks Central,

Plot 10, 57, Juihind Enclave,

Hitech City Road, Madbapur,

Hydesabad, Telangans - SG0091.

Subject: Terms and conditions for mitchase: of Lt for the project keows as Morning Glory
Apartments o ' ,' :
situated. at Sy, No. 1, Plotno. 23, Mursharipally, Hvderabad - 508078,
Reference; o '
L. Your quotation and offer Tetter begring-no, 0302287317, dated 22-05.2021.
2. Purchase order bearing no, 77246, dared 25-5-2021, 6 stop 8 passenger L.

W have iss,uesl;p_izwhasa order foronc Hft as por-the details given above 'We“ha‘ifefa_g:ced 1o certain
s and eoniditions which are given under and shall bo read along with the purchase ordotwork

< b Duteofdelivesy:
| . Lift shall be delivered by 01 59,2021,

b Al material required for installation and cormmissiofiing must be defivered st one go.

2. Installation and commissioning of the: lift:
. Lifts shall b commissioned by 01,11 20
b. - Details of eivil work, ‘mgrking, scaffolding and elecirical details nitist be provided atleast
2 weeks dn advarice o our engineers before stast of instatlation, Qur shgineers will
complete the works within 2 weeks of receiving details, '
¢, Installation must be conmplered in'g wedks fron start of work.

4. Outof which 2 weaks must be given Yo sur chgineer o cﬁtﬂp}'ﬁérm granite eladding,

.3 Payment terms:

- A 15%advance atong with, purchase order, _ o
b. 60% on approval of éngineering drawings & 60days piior to delivery at site,
& 15%.on delivery of all material atsite, :
d. 10%on commiissioning,

et Qe
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4, Comwnca{zon

- List of works to be cﬁmpieted by Qur éngineers to be sent by enmail.

Aii canmmmﬁon shah bc scm in writing by email %Ww
a~eonstmodinio Con.

Any default or. delay in werks o be eamipleted a6 5ite 1o be sentby email,

-Any other issues to bé communicaied by email.

Oral istructions shall not be issued to our staff members ot engineers.
Payment related isucs 16 be communicated by email,

In case any issues not resolved. with otr toant within 7 days, the matterto be escalated by
ctaail to tshammadxfﬁmadxgmgcm £5.C01

5. Lockable storeroom shiall be provided to your cofupany at site. It shall be your responsibility
i secure your material. fn case any matetial is stolew or misging, you shall replenish such
migterial at'your cost. In case of ynautherised opéning or break:in of storeroom provided to

you, the same mugt ¢ communicated to us within 24 ‘hours: and 4 joint police complaint
should be filed immediatcly.

6. Wan‘an{y and AMC:

2.

b'

¢
d
<.

You shall provide comprehensive warranty mclmimg labour-and parts upto one vear from

the date of commissioning,
Thereafter, AMC charges{Cold conmeyhaif be 4% of the purchase ordér value

(exz:iudmg GST) + Taxres as applicable,

L AMC charges shall be eahanced by 5% every year,

These rates shall hold puod for s years: aftor wartanty period. v

AMC shiall be paid for one 1t in 4 guarterly installoients, pavable in advance every
quarier,

7. Cholce-of i mshmrr material:
4.
.
e,
d

“The lift doors. shaﬂ be of ST.PAL ) R7032 - - Grey colour..
Carshall be-of SR_PAI R9006 - Grey.colour.

The thodel no. for § passenger 1ift is SCHINDLER 1600,
Attificial granite providing in Black colour by Schindler.

. —
‘\(’_/
o
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Sito Offfos - Plot 1o 23, MBR Enclave;

Bt m

_PROPERTIES

Musharigtty, Medohal Mauek, Bydersbed - 500078 Head Officer S-4-1R7:384, 1 Fhoor ¥, €. fuad,

2 92162175 mya@rodipragertios. com. Sectnderihad - 560003, 28 +91 406y 15384,

| 4 ol modipvoperticr.com wewamdipryrerios com

8. Other tgrms:

&.
B,

Thereshall be no escalation in costiprice for whatsoever reason,

The lift car/channe! shall be adjustzd 10 e sive of the 1ift well. Bruckels and fixtures to

be provided at your cost;

GST invoice to be raise as on when ygn recsive the payment. Final payment shall be
made only on receiptof all mvoiees. v _ _

§ passenger lift shall be in simplex operation mode with dowa collective. - ,

Ong ‘telephone connection/alarm mist be provided on the ground floor of the hft. One
phone conneetion from 1if 10 be exiended o seewdty cabin at the main gate. This ghall be

in ourscope. 7
Please §igh. this:letter a5 aceeptanice of abiove tornis and conditivns.
Thank You.

- Acdepted & Confirmed b

Signature: fqi(iff‘f%

e

Neme: € RAC g L DA77
Cé:fmpgay-.-na@é: Schingler India PVT LTD,
Dater 2.9 fb§/1 %




Aedis Developers LLP
M G Road, Ranigunj

SUP-Schindler India Pvt Ltd
Ledger Account
34,
3rd Floor,
Dwaraka Central, Plot No-57,
Jaihind Enclave,Hi-Tech City Road,
Amdhapur,Hyderabad

1-Apr-21 to 6-Dec-21

Date

Particulars

Veh Type

Vch No.

Page 1
Debit Credit

5-Jun-21 To BANK-MSTIZ40000G050(RERA)

By

NEFT

Payment
5-6-2021 1,72,500.00 Cr

Being amount fransfer to Schindier
India Pvt Ltd towards purchase of
Lift 15% payment as advance
against vide po.no.77246 Req.Id.
no:100283 po.dt:28.05,2021

2-Sep-21 To BANK-STRHOVMISIRERY)

RTGS

Payment
2-9-2021 6,90,000.00 Cr

Being amount transfer to Schindier
India Pvt Being towards purchase
of simplex operation system (Liff)
againstvide po.no:77246 po.dt:28.
05.2021 (60% on approval of
enginnering drawings & 60days
prior fo defivery at site)

Closing Balance

PAY[10147

PAY/10408

1,72,500.00

6,90,000.00

8,62,500.00
8,62,500.00

8,62,500.00 8,62,500.00




12/6/21, 2:53 PM Yahoo Mait - RE: Modi's MGA - site _11641542

RE: Modi's MGA -- site _11641542

From: Raghurama Sastry {raghurama.sastry1 @schindler.com)

To: mga-const@modiproperties.in

Cc: madhu@modiproperties.com; purchase@modiproperties.com; sohammodi@modiproperties.com;
sreenivasarao.garika@schindler.com

Date:  Monday, December 6, 2021, 12:00 PM GMT+5:30
Dear Sir,

Wé had delivered lift material at site, Request you to release the material payment of Rs.1,72,500/-

Thanks & Regards
E.Raghurama Sastry

E.Raghurama Sastry | Business Development Manager
Mobile +91 7337399686

N raghurama.sastry1@schindler.com

Schindler www.india.schindler.com

From: Raghurama Sastry <raghurama.sastry1@schindler.com>

Sent: Tuesday, November 23, 2021 7:26 AM

To: mga-const@modiproperties.in

Cc: 'Madhu T <madhu@modiproperties.com>; 'Purchase Dept.’ <purchase@modiproperties.cor,n>;
sohammodi@modiproperties.com; Sreenivasarac Garika <sreenivasarao.garika@schindler.com>; Ramesh
Bollibothula <ramesh.bollibothula@schindler.coms>

Subject: Re: Modi's MGA -- site _11641542

Dear sir,

Lift material for MGA site got dispatched from our factory yesterday. Request you to arrahge for a lockable store
room and also complete pending works if any like electrical wiring ...

Thanks & Regards
ERR Sastry /7337399686

From: Raghurama Sastry

Sent: Wednesday, November 17, 2021 2:40:59 PM

To: mya-const@modiproperties.in <mga-const@modiproperties.in>

Cc: 'Madhu T <madhu@mﬁp&perﬁes.c0m>; ‘Purchase Dept.’ <purchase@mgﬂmperﬁes.com>;
sohammodi@modiproperties.com <sohammodi@modigr_operties.com>; Sreenivasarao Garika

<sreenivasarao.garika@schindIer.com>; Ramesh Bollibothula <ramesh bollibothula@schindler.com>
Subject: RE: Modi's MGA - site _11641542 -

Dear Sir,
PFA the tax invoice for Advance payment & Material ordering payment

Thanks & Regards

110




12/6/21, 2:53 PM Yahoo Mail - RE: Modi's MGA -- site 11641542

E.Raghurama Sastry

E.Raghurama Sastry | Business Development Manager
Mabile +91 7337399686

28 raghurama.sastry1@schindler.com
Schindler www.india.schindler.com

From: Raghurama Sastry

Sent: Monday, October 4, 2021 4:05 PMm

To: mga-const@modiproperties.in: Ramesh Bollibothuia <ramesh.boi!ibothu!a@schindlencom>; Sreenivasarao
Garika <sreenivasarao.garika@schindler.com>

Ce: 'Madhu T <madhu@modinronerties.com>; 'Purchase Dept.’ <purchase@modimperﬁes.com>;
sohammodi@modimgperties.com
Subject: RE: Modi's MGA — site _11641542

Dear Sir,

We wish to update you that we had received the tentative dispatch plan of lift material from our factory as 27th
Nov'21 for your site.

Henceforth for all technical queries, Installation related activities, material delivery etc. .. you can get in touch with

@Sreenivasarao Garika — 9121177976 & @Ramesh Bollibothula — 9704843454
@Sreenivasarao Garika - He is Group Leader for instaliation.

Thanks & Regards
E.Raghurama Sastry

E.Raghurama Sastry | Business Development Manager
Mobile +91 7337399686

L d raghurama sastry1@schindier com
"Schinﬁier www.india.schindler.com

From: Raghurama Sastry

Sent: Monday, September 27,2021 12:03 PM

To: mga-const@modiproperties.in

Cc: Ramesh Bollibothula <ramgsh.boiIibothu!a@schindler.com>; Sreenivasarao Garika
<sreenivasarao.garika@schindler.com>; ‘Madhu T' <madhu@modiproperties.com>; 'Purchase Dept.'

<purchasg@modigrggerties.com>; sohammodi@modi}m_perties.cgm
Subject: RE: Madi's MGA -- site 11641542

Dear Sir,
PFA the tax invoice for Advance payment & Material ordering payment.

Thanks & Regards
E.Raghurama Sastry

E.Raghurama Sastry | Business Development Manager
Mobile +91 7337399686

e raghurama.sastry1@schindler.com
Schi:ndier www.india.schindler.com

From: Raghurama Sastry

Sent: Monday, August 16, 2021 10:54 AM

To: 'mga-const@modiproperties.in’ <mga-const@modiproperties,in>

Cc: Ramesh Bollibothula <ramesh.bol!ibothufa@schindler.com>; Sreenivasarao Garika

210




12/6/21, 2:53 Pm Yahoo Mail - RE: Modi's MGA - site _11641542

<sreénivasarao.garika@schindler.com>; ‘Madhu T' <madhu@modimgperti_es.com>; "Purchase Dept.'

<purchase@modip_!_’gperties.com>; ’sohammodi@modiproperﬁes.com' <sohammodi@modip_ggperties.gom>
Subject: RE: Modi's MGA -- site 11641542

Dear Sir,

Thanks & Regards
E.Raghurama Sastry

E.Raghurama Sastry | Business Development Manager
Mobile +81 7337399686

e raghurama.sastry1@schindler.com
'Siﬁhiﬂdfﬁi‘ www.india.schindler.com

From: Raghurama Sastry

Sent: Thursday, August 12, 2021 11:43 AM

To: mga-const@modiproperties.in

Cc: Ramesh Bollibothula <ramesh.bol!ibothuia@schindler.com>; Sreenivasarao Garika
<sreenivasarao.garika@schindler.com>,- ‘Madhu T <madhu@,r_n_oﬂp_rqperties.com>; 'Purchase Dept.’
<purchase@_mo_d1p_r_qperties.com>; sohammodi@modiproperties.com
Subject: RE: Modi's MGA — site _11641542

Dear Sir,
PFA the lift GAD for MGA site. Request your approval for the same. ..

Thanks & Regards
E.Raghurama Sastry

E.Raghurama Sastry | Business Development Manager
Mobile +21 7337399686

: raghurama.sastry1@schindler.com
Sﬁhiﬁ(ﬁEf' www.indig.schindler.com

From: schammodi@modiproperties.com <schammodi@modiproperties.com>

Sent: Monday, August 9, 2021 6:37 PM

To: Raghurama Sastry <raghurama.sastryl@schindler.com>

Cc: Ramesh Bollibothula <ramesh.bol!ibothuia@schindler.com>; mga-const@modiproperties.in: Sreenivasarao
Garika <sreenivasarao.garika@schindler.com>; 'Madhu T <madhu@__n_w_@p_rgperties.com>; 'Purchase Dept.'

<purchase@modiproperties.com>
Subject: RE: Modi's MGA - site .

Approved.
Regards,

Soham Modi

From: Raghurama Sastry <raghurama.sastryl@schindler com>
Sent: 09 August 2021 15:48

To: schammodi@modiproperties.com

Cc: Ramesh Bollibothula <ramesh.bolIibothu!a@schindler.com>; mga-const@modiproperties.in; Sreenivasarao
Garika <sreenivasarao.garika@schindler.com>; Madhu T <madhu@modiproperties.com>: Purchase Dept,

M0




12/8/21, 2:53 PM

Yahoo Mail - RE: Modi's MGA - site _11641542

<purchase@modiproperties.com>
Subject: RE: Modi's MGA -- site

Dear Scham sir,

WRT below mail, request your approval to go ahead with the changes as per site condition.
Once you give approval over mail, we will proceed and generate GAD as per these changes. ...

Thanks & Regards
E.Raghurama Sastry

E.Raghurama Sastry | Business Development Manager
Mobile +91 7337399686

r_aghurama.sastryj_ @schindler.com

Schindler www.india.schindler.com

From: Raghurama Sastry

Sent: Wednesday, August 4,2021 1:21 M

To: sohammodi@_mgﬂcﬁpgperﬁes.com

Cc: Ramesh Bollibothula <ramesh.bolIibothula@schindfer.com>; mga-const@modiproperties.in: Sreenivasarao
Garika <sreeniva§arao.garika@schindier.com>; Madhu T<madhu@modi|:1rgperties.com>; Purchase Dept,
<purchase@modiproperties.com>
Subject: RE: Modi's MGA -- site .

Dear Soham sir,
WRT below mail request your approval to go ahead with the changes for MGA site:

Description Existing contract ‘Revised contract
Shaft width 1750mm 1800mm
Door opening Side opening 800mm Centre opening 800mm
Change in Price No change No change

Thanks & Regards

£.Raghurama Sastry

E.Raghurama Sastry | Business Development Manager
Mobile +91 7337399686
raghurama.sastry1@schindler.com

-Sﬁhiiéf www.india.schindler.com

From: Raghurama Sastry

Sent: Wednesday, August 4, 2021 1:03 PM

To: Purchase Dept. <purchase@modiproperties.com>

€Cc: Ramesh Bollibothuia <ramesh.bol!ibothula@schindler.com>; mga-const@modiproperties.in; Sreenivasarao
Garika <srgenivasarao.garika@schindler.com>; sohammodi@mo_d__ip_r_qperties.com; Madhu T
<madhu@modiproperties.com>

Subject: RE: Modi's MGA -- site .

Dear Minish Sir/ Murthy Sir,
WRT below mail, we request your approval thru return mail for the below changes for job no.1164152 {(MGA site):
Description Existing contract Revised contract
Shaft width 1750mm 1800mm
Door opening Side opening 800mm Centre opening 800mm
Change in Price No change No change

4Mn




12/6/21, 2:53 PM ‘Yahoo Mail - RE: Modi's MGA - site 11841542

The delivery of material will take 10-12 weeks from

] the date of material ordering. Al other terms & conditions
remain same as original order... -

Thanks & Regards
E.Raghurama Sastry

E.Raghurama Sastry | Business Development Manager
Mobile +31 7337399686

g raghurama.sastry1@schindler.com
e Schimiier www.india.schindler.com

From: Madhu T <madhu@modiproperties.com>

Sent: Saturday, July 31, 2021 12:26 PM

To: Raghurama Sastry <raghurama.sastryl@schindler.com>
Cc: Ramesh Bollibothula <ramesh.bollibothula@schindler.coms; Narayana Chary
<narayana.chary@schindler.coms; mga-const@modiproperties.in; Purchase Dept.
<purchase@modimperﬁes.comx Sreenivasarao Garika <sreenivasarao.garika@schindler.com>;
sohammodi@_m_oq_i;mperties.com; rajubeerlal6@gmail.com

Subject: RE: Modi's MGA -- site .

Dear Raghurama Sastry garu,

As per earlier discussion in Mga we have completed lift inside plastering works,the following are the
measurements of lift inside wall to wall.

Cellar floor - 1795 mm

1st floor. - 1795 mm

2nd floor- 1800mm

3rd floor- 1800mm

4thfloor- 1800mm

5th floor- 1800mm.

This is for your kind information,

T.Madhu

Project Manager | +9195022 11499 | madhu@modiproperties.com
Modi Properties Pvt. Ltd. | www.modiproperties.com

5-4-187/3 &4, M G Road, Secunderabad — 03 | +91 40 66335551
Don't just buy a flat or villa! Buy a great lifestylel

We build affordable flats & villas in gated communities.

On Fri, 23 Jul 2021 at 7:19 AM, Raghurama Sastry
<raghurama_sastryl @schindler.com™> wrote:

Dear Madhu garu,

WRT below mail, request you to share the plumb readings, so that our technical team members Ramesh &
Raju lead by Mr.Sreenivasrao will discuss with you further...

Without finalisation of final shaft sizes (to plumb) actual GAD cannot be released.
Request your support enable us to serve you better.

Thanks & Regards
E.Raghurama Sastry

Arn
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E.Raghurama Sastry | Business Development Manager '
Mobile +91 7337399686

raghurama.sastry 1 {@schingler.com

s fihi dler www.india.schindler.com

From: Madhu T <madhu@modiproperties.com>

Sent: Wednesday, July 14, 2021 9:43 AM

To: Raghurama Sastry <raghurama.sastryl@schindler.com>

Cc: Ramesh Bollibothula <ramesh.bollibothula@schindler.com>; Narayana Chary
<narayana.chary@schindler.com>; mga-const@modiproperties.in; Purchase Dept.
<purchase@modipr_operties.com>; Sreenivasarao Garika <sreenivasarao.garika@schindlencom>;
sohammodi@modiproperties.com: rajubeerlal6@gmail.com

Subject: Re: Modi's MGA -- site .

Dear Raghu Rama Shastry Garu,

This is to inform you that as you said we are on the job we will complete the scoffolding tying work and we
will give the measurement after cheking with plumb.

Regards,

Madhu.

From: Raghurama Sastry <raghurama.sastryd @schindler.com>

Sent: Wednesday, July 14, 2021 9:34:34 AM

To: Madhu T <madhu@ modiproperties.com:

Cc: Ramesh Bollibothula <ramesh.bollibothula@schindler.com>; Narayana Chary
<narayana.chary@schindler.com>: mga-const@modiproperties.in <mga-const@modiproperties.in>;
Purchase Dept. <purchase@_mo_dip_rgperties.com>; Sreenivasarao Garika
<sreenivasarao.garika@schindler.com>; schammodi@modiproperties.com

<sohammodi@modiproperties.com>; rajubeerlalé@gmail.com <rajubeerlal6 @gmail.com>
Subject: RE: Modi's MGA -- site . .

Dear Madhu garu,

WRT below mail, our engineer Raju has visited site on {2 july'21 and had checked shaft width. The details
are as follows:

GF-1800mm
18— 1795mm
2nd _1825mm

3. 1840mm

&H10




12/6/21, 2:53 PM Yahoo Mail - RE: Modi's MGA — site _ 11641542

4rth — 1880mm

5™ — 1910mm

Thanks & Regards
E.Raghurama Sastry

E.Raghurama Sastry | Business Development Manager
Mobile +91 7337399686

= @ghurama.sastryj_ @schindier.com
SGhﬁ‘ld;E? www.india.schindler.com

From: Madhu T <madhu@modiproperties.coms>

Sent: Sunday, July 11, 2021 7:57 AM

To: Raghurama Sastry <@ghurama.sastry_l@schind!er.com>; sohammodi@properties.com
Cc: Ramesh Bollibothuia <ramesh.bol!ib0thuIa@schindler.com>; Narayana Chary
<n_a@yaQa.chary@schind!er.com>; mga-const@modiproperties.in; Purchase Dept.

<purchase@modigmperties.com>; Sreenivasarao Garika <sreenivasarao.garika@schindler.com>
Subject: RE: Modi's MGA -- site .

Dear Raghu Rama Shastry Gary,

This is to inform you that in MGA fift well dimension as you you said 100 mm variation from top to bottom is

not correct ,only 5th and 4th floor is 50 mm variation is there and all floors are correct after plastering,send
your technician to site tomorrow to recheck.

T.Madhu

Project Manager | +9195022 11499 il madhu@modiproperties.com
Modi Properties Pvt. Ltd. | www.modiproperties.com

5-4-187/3 &4, M G Road, Secunderabad — 03 [ +91 40 66335551
Don't just buy a flat or villal Buy a great lifestyle!

We build affordable flats & villas in gated communities.

On Sun, 11 Jul 2021 at 7:43 AM, Raghurama Sastry

<raghurama.sastry1@schindler.com> wrote:

Dear Soham Modi Sir,

WRT below mail, there is shaft width variation of 100mm from top to bottom (after plastering) at MGA site.

M0
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Generally a shaft width variation of 15-20mm is taken into consideration. Here itis 100mm.
Request your support sir, enable us to serve you better

Thanks & Regards
E.Raghurama Sastry

E.Raghurama Sastry | Business Development Manager
Mobile +81 7337399686

raghurama.sastry1@schindler com
o " www.india.schindler.com
Schindier

From: Sreenivasarao Garika <sreenivasarao.garika@schindler.com>

Sent: Thursday, July 8, 2021 1:51 PM

To: Purchase Dept. <purchase@ modiproperties.com>; mga-const@modiproperties.in
Cc: Ramesh Bollibothuia <ramesh.bolIibothuIa@schindler.com>; Raghurama Sastry

<@ghurama.sastry_l_@schindier,com>; Narayana Chary <narayana.chary@schindler.com>
Subject: RE: Modi's MGA -- site .

Dear sir,

Our technical person Mr.Ramesh visited your site and he found 100 mm variation in width after
plastering. We request please conform the vertical variation of the shaft to proceed further.

Regards

Sreenivasa Rao.

From: Raghurama Sastry <raghurama.sastryl@schindler.com>

Sent: Tuesday, June 22, 2021 10:10 AM

To: Purchase Dept. <purchase® modiproperties.com>; mga-const@modiproperties.in
Cc: Sreenivasarao Garika <sreenivasarao.garika @schindler.com>; Ramesh Bollibothula

<ramesh.bollibothula@schindler.coms
Subject: Modi's MGA -- site

Dear Sir,

We would like to thank you for placing order with us. We had received the advance payment and accepted
order documents.

You order is under booking, and will submit the GAD once it is done.

In the meanwhile we request you to confirm the final shaft sizes, which you can provide after plastering.

RO
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Yahoo Mail - RE: Modi's MGA - site _ 11641542

0mm x 1750mm as shaft size after plastering. But if you drop plumb and confirm
the final size which YOu can give us, it will be very helpful.

Our engg Mr.Ramesh is already in touch with your team.

Thanks & Regards
E.Raghurama Sastry

‘Sﬁhﬁdi&f

E.Raghurama Sastry | Business Development Manager
Mobile +91 7337399686

raghurama.sastry 1 @schindler.com

Schindler India Pvt. Ltd, | Business Development Manager
S. R. Arcade, 3rd Floor, 1-2-73/2, 1-2.63 & 64, Park Lane,
Secunderabad - 500003, Telangana, India

www.india.schindler.com

We Elevate
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received this message in error please delete it and any copies of it and notify the sender immediately.
*****************************************************************

*****************************************************************

The information contained in this message is intended only for yse of the individual(s) named above and may
contain confidential, proprietary or legally privileged information. No confidentiality or privilege is waived or lost
by any mistransmission. i Yyou are not the intended recipient of this message you are hereby notified that you
must not use, disseminate, copy it in any form or take any action in reliance of it. If you have received this

message in error please delete it and any copies of it and notify the sender immediately.
*****************************************************************
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